PERMANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

74.00 FT

03-27-100-038

ADDRESS
oF
PROPERTY

240 SIMON KENTON FARM SEC 2 PT

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

9-20-2000
9-21-2000
9-21-2000
9-22-03

HOPPES BUILDERS & DEVELOPMENT CO
HOPPES TERRY A TRUSTEE NO FEE (M)

HOPPES BUILDERS & DEVELOPMENT CO NO FEE (M)
DURHAM ELIZABETH A SP 161,100




